IAMM4600-R002

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

AS OF 02/28/05 MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM RUN DATE 02/27/05
ELDERLY WAIVER SUMMARY BY COUNTY
ENROLLEES MEDICAL SERVICES WAIVER SERVICES TOTAL SERVICES AVG PAYMENT PER RECIP
COUNTY ELIGIBLE RECIPS AMOUNT RECIPS AMOUNT RECIPS AMOUNT ELIGIBLE SERVED
ADAIR 19 14 $2,158 16 $8,668 30 $10,826 $570 $361
ADAMS 6 5 $616 5 $5,739 10 $6,355 $1,059 $636
ALLAMAKEE 26 12 $3,887 39 $21,726 51 $25,613 $985 $502
APPANOOSE 95 48 $11,684 72 $63,801 120 $75,485 $795 $629
AUDUBON 14 3 $767 9 $3,734 12 $4,501 $322 $375
BENTON 30 19 $3,432 31 $18,480 50 $21,912 $730 $438
BLACKHAWK 269 111 $34,592 245 $182,441 356 $217,033 $807 $610
BOONE 42 12 $5,339 48 $23,306 60 $28,645 $682 $477
BREMER 39 12 $2,601 35 $15,726 47 $18,327 $470 $390
BUCHANAN 23 6 $3,027 25 $9,851 31 $12,878 $560 $415
BUENA VISTA 14 6 $2,007 24 $13,725 30 $15,732 $1,124 $524
BUTLER 35 8 $2,144 33 $14,616 41 $16,760 $479 $409
CALHOUN 10 8 $1,549 9 $4,442 17 $5,991 $599 $352
CARROLL 43 8 $3,783 56 $21,653 64 $25,436 $592 $397
CASS 17 6 $2,868 22 $10,358 28 $13,226 $778 $472
CEDAR 31 13 $4,681 32 $13,551 45 $18,232 $588 $405
CERRO GORDO 114 56 $16,765 110 $106,476 166 $123,241 $1,081 $742
CHEROKEE 9 5 $1,027 14 $5,587 19 $6,614 $735 $348
CHICKASAW 19 8 $2,665 23 $15,973 31 $18,638 $981 $601
CLARKE 31 11 $2,201 23 $12,736 34 $14,937 $482 $439
CLAY 39 22 $4,779 42 $24,965 64 $29,744 $763 $465
CLAYTON 30 14 $2,267 44 $20,382 58 $22,649 $755 $391
CLINTON 155 53 $27,292 141 $98,096 194 $125,388 $809 $646
CRAWFORD 12 5 $2,303 16 $7,155 21 $9,458 $788 $450
DALLAS 31 16 $3,828 27 $17,227 43 $21,055 $679 $490
DAVIS 13 8 $1,390 7 $5,850 15 $7,240 $557 $483
DECATUR 41 8 $4,182 41 $43,231 49 $47,413 $1,156 $968
DELAWARE 32 8 $5,204 36 $16,028 44 $21,232 $664 $483
DES MOINES 82 28 $10,864 80 $61,418 108 $72,282 $881 $669
DICKINSON 27 6 $3,364 31 $13,998 37 $17,362 $643 $469
DUBUQUE 110 45 $14,608 104 $54,221 149 $68,829 $626 $462
EMMET 9 5 $722 9 $7,488 14 $8,210 $912 $586
FAYETTE 49 19 $4,606 44 $23,460 63 $28,066 $573 $445
FLOYD 76 27 $7,188 47 $30,681 74 $37,869 $498 $512
FRANKLIN 18 8 $2,552 12 $7,306 20 $9,858 $548 $493
FREMONT 10 9 $979 13 $10,947 22 $11,926 $1,193 $542
GREENE 9 11 $2,880 18 $15,232 29 $18,112 $2,012 $625
GRUNDY 20 4 $754 26 $15,691 30 $16,445 $822 $548
GUTHRIE 24 5 $3,049 23 $10,933 28 $13,982 $583 $499
HAMILTON 11 7 $2,456 15 $9,315 22 $11,771 $1,070 $535
HANCOCK 17 5 $1,503 24 $20,426 29 $21,929 $1,290 $756
HARDIN 68 23 $9,112 61 $41,911 84 $51,023 $750 $607
HARRISON 45 20 $5,215 39 $26,352 59 $31,567 $701 $535

Page 1 of 3

IAMM4600-R002, February 28, 2005



IAMM4600-R002
AS OF 02/28/05

COUNTY

HENRY
HOWARD
HUMBOLDT
IDA

IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
KOSSUTH
LEE

LINN
LOUISA
LUCAS
LYON
MADISON
MAHASKA
MARION
MARSHALL
MILLS
MITCHELL
MONONA
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MUSCATINE
O BRIEN
OSCEOLA
PAGE
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POLK

POTTAWATTAMIE

POWESHIEK
RINGGOLD
SAC

SCOTT
SHELBY
SIOUX
STORY
TAMA
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ENROLLEES MEDICAL SERVICES
ELIGIBLE RECIPS AMOUNT
19 3 $985
14 7 $2,689
18 6 $1,536
4 1 $41
20 10 $1,777
63 21 $5,649
34 11 $2,578
66 27 $10,770
70 30 $9,570
65 28 $4,224
30 13 $4,192
20 9 $2,772
70 30 $7,579
394 194 $51,968
5 6 $1,157
32 31 $6,953
7 5 $1,014
28 8 $2,386
57 27 $7,816
75 34 $6,932
47 13 $7,736
32 11 $2,924
16 10 $1,643
29 8 $2,359
22 11 $4,392
28 11 $2,225
123 50 $16,132
25 14 $3,519
8 4 $653
51 27 $5,777
8 5 $2,009
53 19 $2,710
1" 4 $1,237
483 230 $91,426
170 102 $19,603
50 15 $4,801
21 6 $1,486
14 7 $740
278 137 $35,238
7 1 $474
31 17 $3,271
62 30 $7,112
18 7 $2,250

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

ELDERLY WAIVER SUMMARY BY COUNTY

WAIVER SERVICES
RECIPS AMOUNT
23 $21,310
25 $20,560
22 $8,938
6 $2,364
16 $8,485
54 $32,714
35 $28,871
43 $44,568
75 $66,674
47 $29,797
23 $20,148
16 $10,884
72 $43,105
313 $229,073
16 $8,925
29 $21,711
16 $22,371
24 $14,786
56 $36,692
53 $42,289
43 $24,272
23 $10,286
24 $4,983
36 $19,823
24 $16,759
21 $12,471
89 $56,691
17 $8,661
7 $3,271
44 $31,018
9 $8,841
34 $7,511
16 $10,449
383 $364,104
126 $105,367
51 $18,771
25 $11,666
19 $6,321
204 $189,706
17 $4,247
27 $21,180
53 $48,638
24 $9,360

TOTAL SERVICES

RECIPS

26
32
28

7
26
75
46
70

105
75
36
25

102

507
22
60
21
32
83
87
56
34
34
44
35
32

139
31
11
71
14
53
20

613

228
66
31
26

341
18
44
83
31

AMOUNT

$22,295
$23,249
$10,474
$2,405
$10,262
$38,363
$31,449
$55,338
$76,244
$34,021
$24,340
$13,656
$50,684
$281,041
$10,082
$28,664
$23,385
$17,172
$44,508
$49,221
$32,008
$13,210
$6,626
$22,182
$21,151
$14,696
$72,823
$12,180
$3,924
$36,795
$10,850
$10,221
$11,686
$455,530
$124,970
$23,572
$13,152
$7,061
$224,944
$4,721
$24,451
$55,750
$11,610

RUN DATE 02/27/05

AVG PAYMENT PER RECIP

ELIGIBLE

$1,173
$1,661
$582
$601
$513
$609
$925
$838
$1,089
$523
$811
$683
$724
$713
$2,016
$896
$3,341
$613
$781
$656
$681
$413
$414
$765
$961
$525
$592
$487
$491
$721
$1,356
$193
$1,062
$943
$735
$471
$626
$504
$809
$674
$789
$899
$645

SERVED

$858
$727
$374
$344
$395
$512
$684
$791
$726
$454
$676
$546
$497
$554
$458
$478
$1,114
$537
$536
$566
$572
$389
$195
$504
$604
$459
$524
$393
$357
$518
$775
$193
$584
$743
$548
$357
$424
$272
$660
$262
$556
$672
$375
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IAMM4600-R002
AS OF 02/28/05

COUNTY

TAYLOR
UNION

VAN BUREN
WAPELLO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WINNESHIEK
WOODBURY
WORTH
WRIGHT
CENT. OFF
STATE TOTAL
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ENROLLEES MEDICAL SERVICES
ELIGIBLE RECIPS AMOUNT
15 8 $1,655
31 4 $2,576
20 10 $2,261
138 61 $19,710
21 3 $3,044
73 36 $7,806
23 15 $2,741
131 70 $19,137
22 4 $620
46 14 $2,413
215 100 $44,813
8 5 $1,401
32 11 $2,854
2 0 $0
5,269 2,308 $692,226

WAIVER SERVICES
RECIPS AMOUNT
12 $9,646
33 $28,407
18 $20,666
122 $157,974
16 $12,852
57 $38,629
25 $18,202
88 $70,118
11 $7,481
34 $18,607
205 $133,708
15 $6,690
35 $9,825
0 $0
4,722 $3,396.368

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

ELDERLY WAIVER SUMMARY BY COUNTY

TOTAL SERVICES
RECIPS AMOUNT
20 $11,301
37 $30,983
28 $22,927
183 $177,684
19 $15,896
93 $46,435
40 $20,943
158 $89,255
15 $8,101
48 $21,020
305 $178,521
20 $8,091
46 $12,679
0 $0
7,030 $4,088,594

AVG PAYMENT PER RECIP

ELIGIBLE

$753
$999
$1,146
$1,288
$757
$636
$911
$681
$368
$457
$830
$1,011
$396
$0
$776

RUN DATE 02/27/05

SERVED

$565
$837
$819
$971
$837
$499
$524
$565
$540
$438
$585
$405
$276
$0
$582
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